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$379,000

4638 NW 185 ST, MIAMI GARDENS FL 33055
https://www.bravoregroup.com

Fantastic Opportunity to own this completely renovated centrally
located 2 bed/ 2 bath townhouse in Kings Gardens, with NO
maintenance or HOA fee. upon entering the home are newly
installed impact doors and windows, high ceilings with modern
recess lighting, new floors leading up to an updated kitchen and
new stainless steel appliances(pending delivery) with […]

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Townhouse

• For Sale

• Active
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Property Features
Status: Active Category: For Sale

Type: Townhouse Subdivision Name: KINGS GARDENS SEC 3

Bedrooms: 2 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Living Square Feet: 979 sq ft Lot Size Square Feet: 0 sq ft

Pets Allowed: Yes Tax Year: 2023

Tax Annual Amount: $4,453 Date added: Added 2 weeks ago

Original List Price: $379,000 DOM: 36

MLS ID: A11704029

Building Details
Building Area Total: 1051 sq ft StoriesTotal: 1

Parking Features: Other Security Features: No Burglar Alarm

View: None Building Name: KINGS GARDENS SEC 3

Construction Materials: Other Entry Level: 1

Rooms
Room Bedroom Features: At Least 1 Bedroom Ground Level

Amenities & Features
Appliances: Electric Water Heater, Microwave, Electric Range,
Refrigerator

Cooling Y/N: Yes

Window Features: High Impact Windows Cooling: Central Air

Interior Features: First Floor Entry Heating: Central

Flooring: Other Fencing: Fenced


